MAUREEN MOUNZER ROMY VAN DER MERWE CBRE
604 669 1466 PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION
maureen.mounzer@cbre.com 604 662 5151

romy.vandermerwe@chbre.com



PREMIER FAMILY
DESTINATION IN

TRI CITIES AREA
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KAI JAPANESE @ UNDER CONTRACT
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BUILDING U

BUILDING V

BUILDING P

BUILDING Q

U105
U115
U119
ui23
uiz7z

U160
U165
uli7zo

ulss
U190
U195

V130
V120
V115

P101-102
P103
P104
P105

Q180/170
Q160/150
Q140
Q130
Q120
Q110

5,904
1,548
1,486
1,486
1,576

3,274
3,360
3,234

1,276
1,395
1,147

4,625
2,045
2,065

50,000
10,922
6,146
5,159

4,990
5,910
3,004
2,434
2,680
2,680

UNDER CONTRACT CHILDRENS GYMNASTICS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

UNDER CONTRACT  VET CLINIC
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

OFFER PENDING

OFFER PENDING DAYCARE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

UNDER CONTRACT GARDEN CENTRE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE



DANID AVENUE

PRAIRIE AVENUE

COAST MERID\AN ROAD

FUTURE
BUSINESS PARK

CARNOUSTE GOLF COURSE RIVERWOOD
BUSINESS PARK
SAVE-ON-FOODS
HOME DEPOT DOMINION av,
— NGLE JACS
COSTCO H-MART

CANADIAN TIRE

PETSMART
WALMART

THE RESIDENCES FREMONT CONNECTOR
AT FREMONT VILLAGE

RIVER’S EDGE
BUSINESS PARK

TRANS-GANADA TRAIL

This disclaimer shall apply to CBRE Limited, Real Estate Brokerage, and to all other divisions of the Corporation; to include all employees and independent contractors (‘CBRE”). The information set out herein, including, without limitation, any projections, images, opinions, assumptions and estimates obtained
from third parties (the “Information”) has not been verified by CBRE, and CBRE does not represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy, correctness and completeness of the Information. CBRE does not accept or assume any responsibility or liability, direct or consequential, for the Information or the recipient’s
reliance upon the Information. The recipient of the Information should take such steps as the recipient may deem necessary to verify the Information prior to placing any reliance upon the Information. The Information may change and any property described in the Information may be withdrawn from the

market at any time without notice or obligation to the recipient from CBRE. CBRE and the CBRE logo are the service marks of CBRE Limited and/or its affiliated or related companies in other countries. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. All Rights Reserved.
Mapping Sources: Canadian Mapping Services canadamapping@chre.com; DMTI Spatial, Environics Analytics, Microsoft Bing, Google Earth.

SEABORNE
BUSINESS PARK




